
VOST 1A

Date Day Activity Housing Position NA-10 NA-9 NA-11
10-Jun Sun 1600 - Report to USNA on own OINC
11-Jun Mon In port USNA on own AOINC
12-Jun Tue In port USNA on own Skipper ENS Lefever ENS Hastings 2nd LT Buchina
13-Jun Wed In port USNA on own XO 1/c M. Smith ENS Meier ENS E. Williams
14-Jun Thu In port USNA on own Crew J. Smith Beatley de la Garza
15-Jun Fri In port USNA on own Crew Desrochers Feher Ray
16-Jun Sat Annapolis to Newport Race Crew Hawbaker Neilsen Crawford
17-Jun Sun Annapolis to Newport Race Crew Erving Silverberg Stulz
18-Jun Mon Annapolis to Newport Race Crew Edwards Washington Latham
19-Jun Tue Annapolis to Newport Race Crew Whitehouse Kingen Banchero
20-Jun Wed Arrive Newport? NETC
21-Jun Thu Transit to Marion private
22-Jun Fri Marion-Bermuda Race
23-Jun Sat Marion-Bermuda Race
24-Jun Sun Marion-Bermuda Race
25-Jun Mon Marion-Bermuda Race
26-Jun Tue Arrive Bermuda? boats
27-Jun Wed In port Bermuda boats
28-Jun Thu In port Bermuda boats
29-Jun Fri In port Bermuda boats
30-Jun Sat In port Bermuda boats
1-Jul Sun Depart Bermuda
2-Jul Mon Transit to Annapolis
3-Jul Tue Transit to Annapolis
4-Jul Wed Transit to Annapolis
5-Jul Thu Transit to Annapolis
6-Jul Fri Arrive USNA on own
7-Jul Sat Boat turn-in


